ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Dolph, Connie

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/16/2021
12/15/2016
9/22/2015
8/26/2014
9/19/2013
9/6/2012

Barris, Caleb B.

Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Thomas, James D

Riley, Luther Roy

Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Schweer, Richard D.

4/22/2025 3:19 AM

Tech ID: cdolph

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2155

Sample ID
9625742103160800

9620811612150740
9620031509220900
9625951408260930
9620811309190755
9625111209062200

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742103160800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811612150740.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031509220900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951408260930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811309190755.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111209062200.pdf

