## **ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians**

## **Technician Evaluation Details**

Tech. Name: Dolph, Connie		Tech ID: cdolph	Cert. No.: 2155			
Asphalt (Controlled)						
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	<b>Evaluation</b>
3/16/2021	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625742103160800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
12/15/2016	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811612150740	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
9/22/2015	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620031509220900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
8/26/2014	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951408260930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
9/19/2013	Steinhouse, Kelly D.	Fully Certified	9620811309190755	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
9/6/2012	Schweer, Richard D.	Fully Certified	9625111209062200	Pass	Pass	<b>View</b>